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Flu Shot Clinic Schedule 
Date Time Location Address 

Tuesday, Sept. 15 
 

5:30-7:30PM Main Conf Rm (2010-2012) MPSTOC 
 

Wednesday, Sept. 16 
 

5:30-7:30PM Main Conf Rm (2010-2012) MPSTOC 
 

Tuesday, Sept. 22 
 

6:30am- 8:30 am Lobby Wastewater Treatment 
 

Thursday, Sept. 24 
 

12:00pm-1:00pm Conference room Annandale Supervisors Office 

Tuesday, Sept 29 
 

10:00am-2:00pm OE-Benefits Fair 
Conf rm 7 

Government Center 
 

Wednesday, Sept 30 
 

6:30am-8:30am Large Assm Rm Wastewater  Collection 
 

Thursday, Oct. 1 
 

10:00am-1:00PM Conf Room 206  and 200 Pennino Building 
 

Monday, Oct. 5 
 

10:00am-2:00pm OE- Benefits Fair 
Conference RM 7 

Government Center 
 

Wednesday Oct 7 
 

11:00AM-2:30PM 4th floor jury room 
Room 404 

Fairfax County Courthouse 
 

Thursday, Oct. 8 
 

10:00AM- 1:00PM OE-Benefits Fairfax County 
Conf. Rm. 221 A B&C 

South County Government Center 
 

Friday, Oct 9 
 

9:30AM-12:00PM OE-Benefits Fair 
Large Conf. Room 

Massey Building 
 

Tuesday, Oct. 13 
 

12:00pm- 4:00PM Room 107 Herrity Building 
 

Wednesday, Oct. 14 
 

6:30-8:30 am Conference Room Maintenance & Stormwater Mgmt. Division 
 

Thursday, Oct. 15 
 

8:00AM-11:00AM Conference Room 8 Government Center 
 

Monday, Oct 19 
 

11:00am-1:00PM Room B NCS Heritage Building 
 

Tuesday, Oct. 20 
 

12:00pm-3:00PM Conference room 7 Government Center 
 

Wednesday, Oct. 21 12:00pm-3:00PM Training Room Department of Vehicle Services 

Thursday, Oct. 22 
 

8:00AM-2:00PM Conf Room 206  and 200 Pennino Building 
 

Thursday, October 29th 
 

10:00am-12:00pm Room 211 I-66 Transfer Station Complex 
 

For Details & Scheduling, visit the LiveWell 

Webpage on FairfaxNet 

Motivate Me Incentive Award  $5 


